Good Samaritan Hospital – FY24

[image: A screenshot of a computer

AI-generated content may be incorrect.]

image1.png
Name
D. Montez Carter

Michael Gusho

David Spivey
Stonish Pierce
Tanya Adcock
Janice Dunn
Jason Smith, MD
Jeffrey Brown
Elizabeth Schoen

Kimberly Tyler

Title (per Form 990)
Former Officer; TH of NE President & CEO

Treasurer (through 2/24); CFO Service Area
South

Former Officer; President (through 1/24)
Director; President & CEO

Former Officer

Treasurer & CFO (through 2/24)

Former Key Employee

Senior Vice President, Operations
Secretary; Associate Counsel

‘Associate Chief Nurse Officer

W-2 Compensation
$1,367,293

$936,965

$916,565
$778,059
$287,104
$350,886
$322,529
$304,425
$250,579

$186,096




